MB264 MONTHLY DELETION REPORT
*** |T 1S REQUESTED THAT THE ITEMS LISTED BE DELETED FROM THE CLAY COUNTY PROPERTY INVENTORY ***

COST CENTER

0071 - CHARLES E. BENNETT ELEMENTARY

0341 - CLAY HIGH SCHOOL

0501 - TYNES ELEMENTARY

0521 - FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY

9023 - FACILITY PLANNING & CONSTRUCT.

PROPERTY
NUMBER

00066187

00077305
00078785
00078786

00058850
00063791
00067172
00078475
00078483
00078485
00078487
00078488
00078489
00078490
00078494
00078497
00078499
00083001
00083004
00083008
00083011
00083013
00083015
00083017
00083018
00083020
00083021
00083024
00083026
00083028
00083029

00062476
00074142

00079200
00079493
00079494

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

COMPUTER

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - GATEWAY P3

PRINTER: LEXMARK FORMS 4227
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - TEKRES P4
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - TEKRES P4

CHASSIS/MONITOR/KYBRD - APPLE LC575
CHASSIS/MONT/KEYBD - APPLE 5260
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD- APPLE
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - APPLE

CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD

PC SERVER:IBM 320

APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE

IMAC
EMAC
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC

SERVER:POWEREDGE 4400 - DELL P1GHZ

CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - DELL P4
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - DELL P4
CHASSIS/MONITOR/KEYBOARD - DELL P4

ACQ DATE
20000810

20011108
20031009
20031009

19950310
19970210
20000608
20040624
20040923
20040923
20040923
20040923
20040923
20040923
20040923
20040923
20040923
20041014
20041014
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216
20041216

19960403
20010628

20040311
20040315
20040311

BA100000 02/02/2009 08:25

DISPOSITION

SURPLUS

SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS

SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS

SURPLUS
SURPLUS

SURPLUS
SURPLUS
SURPLUS

TOTAL COMPUTER

SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

VALUE

$ 1,250.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,250.00

1,529.00
850.00
850.00

3,229.00

1,774.51
1,649.00
949.00
948.00
899.00
899.00
899.00
899.00
899.00
899.00
899.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00
948.00

26,781.51

8,983.68

8,127.00

17,110.68

1,192.00
1,186.00

1,186.00

3,564.00
51,935.19



MB264 MONTHLY DELETION REPORT

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

*** |T 1S REQUESTED THAT THE ITEMS LISTED BE DELETED FROM THE

COST CENTER
0521 - FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY

9021 - MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

EQUIPMENT

PROPERTY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

00066972 FLOOR SCRUBBER:MINUTEMAN

00012327 COOLER: MILK, MOBILE

CLAY COUNTY PROPERTY

ACQ DATE
19990105

19741014

BA100000 02/02/2009 08:25

DISPOSITION
JUNK/PARTS

JUNK/PARTS

TOTAL EQUIPMENT

INVENTORY ***

VALUE

3,705.00

3,705.00

1,364.98

1,364.98
5,069.98



MB264 MONTHLY DELETION REPORT

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

*** |T 1S REQUESTED THAT THE ITEMS LISTED BE DELETED FROM THE

COST CENTER
0071 - CHARLES E. BENNETT ELEMENTARY

0501 - TYNES ELEMENTARY

SOFTWARE/ZAUDIO VISUAL

PROPERTY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

SW000932 DISC MATH KEYS UNLOCKING

SW000370 VOYAGE OF MIMI

BA100000 02/02/2009 08:25

CLAY COUNTY PROPERTY INVENTORY ***

ACQ DATE
19950731

19910121

DISPOSITION

SURPLUS SALE
Total

SURPLUS SALE

KA A

Total
TOTAL SOFTWARE/ZAUDIO $

VALUE
970.02

970.02
1,536.00

1,536.00
2,506.02



MB264 MONTHLY DELETION REPORT

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

*** |T 1S REQUESTED THAT THE ITEMS LISTED BE DELETED FROM THE

TOTAL THIS REPORT - ACTIVE ITEMS:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - JUNK/PARTS:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - TRADE IN:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - THEFT/VANDALISM:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - MISSING:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - SURPLUS SALE:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - ENTERED IN ERR:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - TRANSF/DONATION:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - DESTROYED FIRE/WATER:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - THRESHOLD INCREASE:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - RETURNED:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - ACTIVE ITEMS:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - JUNK/PARTS:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - TRADE IN:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - THEFT/VANDALISM:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - MISSING:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - SURPLUS SALE:

TOTAL THIS REPORT - ENTERED IN ERR:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - TRANSF/DONATION:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - DESTROYED FIRE/WATER:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - THRESHOLD INCREASE:
TOTAL THIS REPORT - RETURNED:

COMPUTER
DELETION SUMMARY SHEET

EQUIPMENT
DELETION SUMMARY SHEET

CLAY COUNTY PROPERTY

TOTAL THIS REPORT $

BA100000 02/02/2009 08:25
INVENTORY ***

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
51,935.19
.00
.00
.00
.00

L - R O e R - R - R - B - B -

.00

51,935.19

.00
5,069.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

L - R R < SRR - B - B - B N I

.00



MB264 MONTHLY DELETION REPORT

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

BA100000 02/02/2009 08:25

*** |T 1S REQUESTED THAT THE ITEMS LISTED BE DELETED FROM THE CLAY COUNTY PROPERTY INVENTORY ***

COST CENTER

TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT

TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT

EQUIPMENT

PROPERTY

NUMBER  DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

FURNITURE
DELETION SUMMARY SHEET

ACTIVE ITEMS:
JUNK/PARTS:

TRADE IN:
THEFT/VANDALISM:
MISSING:

SURPLUS SALE:
ENTERED IN ERR:
TRANSF/DONATION:
DESTROYED FIRE/WATER:
THRESHOLD INCREASE:
RETURNED:

SOFTWARE/ZAUDIO VISUAL
DELETION SUMMARY SHEET

ACTIVE ITEMS:
JUNK/PARTS:

TRADE IN:
THEFT/VANDALISM:
MISSING:

SURPLUS SALE:

ENTERED IN ERR:
TRANSF/DONATION:
DESTROYED FIRE/WATER:

ACQ DATE DISPOSITION VALUE

TOTAL THIS REPORT $ 5,069.98

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

TOTAL THIS REPORT .00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
2,506.02
.00
.00

¥ B B B B B B B B

.00



MB264 MONTHLY DELETION REPORT

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

BA100000 02/02/2009 08:25

*** |T 1S REQUESTED THAT THE ITEMS LISTED BE DELETED FROM THE CLAY COUNTY PROPERTY INVENTORY ***

COST CENTER
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT

TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT
TOTAL THIS REPORT

SOFTWARE/ZAUDIO VISUAL

PROPERTY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

THRESHOLD INCREASE:
RETURNED:

VEHICLE

DELETION SUMMARY SHEET

ACTIVE ITEMS:
JUNK/PARTS:

TRADE IN:
THEFT/VANDALISM:
MISSING:

SURPLUS SALE:
ENTERED IN ERR:
TRANSF/DONATION:
DESTROYED FIRE/WATER:
THRESHOLD INCREASE:
RETURNED:

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:

ACQ DATE DISPOSITION VALUE
.00
.00
TOTAL THIS REPORT $ 2,506.02

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

TOTAL THIS REPORT .00

R R - IR - A < A < B - B - R - - I -

GRAND TOTAL 59,511.19

COORDINATOR OF PROPERTY



